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UJIAN	TENGAH	SEMESTER	FALSAFAH	DAN	TEORI	KEPERAWATAN	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta UTS20221_0902005_falsafah_Reguler1_FIK Skor Skor

Skala	10050

1 22090200001 22090200001 BAYU	GILANG
UTAMA 31 31 62

2 22090200002 22090200002 RIV'A
KOHONGIA 27 27 54

3 22090200003 22090200003 CIKAR	INDAH
SANDRINA 27 27 54

4 22090200004 22090200004
FACHRIYAH
ADISTHY	AZ
ZAHRA

32 32 64

5 22090200005 22090200005 ANDINI	MEDIA
SEPTIANI 22 22 44

6 22090200006 22090200006
SYIFA
FAUZIYAH
ANDINI

28 28 56

7 22090200007 22090200007
MUHAMAD
YANDI
SAPUTRA

20 20 40

8 22090200008 22090200008
ALZENA
FATHIYYAH
PUTRI	ICHSAN

22 22 44

9 22090200009 22090200009 GHEFIRA	EKA
NUR	AZZARA

10 22090200010 22090200010 SHINTA	NUR	‘
AINI 23 23 46

11 22090200011 22090200011 NAZWA
FITRIANSYAH 41 41 82

12 22090200012 22090200012 NABILLAH
HASSANAH 23 23 46

13 22090200013 22090200013 BISYIR	ISLAM 34 34 68

14 22090200014 22090200014 VANEHA	PUTRI
ARNELITA 22 22 44

15 22090200015 22090200015 RIZKI	NADILA 36 36 72

16 22090200016 22090200016 MUTIARA
ZAHIRA 27 27 54

17 22090200017 22090200017
HILDA
FACHRAINI
SYAWALIA

33 33 66

18 22090200018 22090200018 TASYA	TRI
ANANDA 36 36 72

19 22090200019 22090200019 FARIZ	RANGGA
ALIF	POHAN

20 22090200020 22090200020 DWI	AZMI
SUKMAWATI 26 26 52

21 22090200021 22090200021 Rifqi	Nur
Alimuddin 30 30 60

22 22090200022 22090200022
KAMESWARI
NABILA
MARIAM

36 36 72

23 22090200023 22090200023 MUHAMMAD
YUNUS 30 30 60

24 22090200024 22090200024
HAFIZHAH
DIYANAH
ZHAFIRAH

32 32 64

25 22090200025 22090200025 TIARA.	R.P 24 24 48

26 22090200026 22090200026
IFANNY
MUDHIAH
MELCHANIA

28 28 56

27 22090200027 22090200027 VIVI	ANDRIANI 33 33 66



28 22090200028 22090200028 LIDYA	ROSITA
DEWI

39 39 78

29 22090200029 22090200029 AULIA	PRADITA
SETIANINGRUM 20 20 40

30 22090200030 22090200030
DYZHA
SABRINA	ALLEA
NAZWA

36 36 72

31 22090200031 22090200031 GITA	WANDA
PUSPITA 31 31 62

32 22090200032 22090200032 RIADUSH
SOLIHIN 20 20 40

33 22090200033 22090200033 DESTI	DWI
SAFITRI 12 12 24

34 22090200034 22090200034
RAHAYU
HANAN
LABIBAH

31 31 62

35 22090200035 22090200035
MAGAFIRAH
AZAHWA
POLHAUPESSY

25 25 50

36 22090200036 22090200036
OKI	RIZKIA
AINURAHMA
DINIAR

40 40 80

37 22090200037 22090200037 JINGGA
SYLVANA 27 27 54

38 22090200038 22090200038 NADIRA	BARI
AMANDA 28 28 56

39 22090200039 22090200039 DEVINA	AULIA
DAMAYANTI 31 31 62

40 22090200040 22090200040 SAFIKA
SYABIAH 19 19 38

41 22090200041 22090200041 CITRA	NURUL
INSANI 29 29 58

42 22090200042 22090200042 FATIHA	NAHDA
AQHILAH 23 23 46

43 22090200043 22090200043 RENDY	ARDIKA
HIDAYATULLOH 26 26 52

44 22090200044 22090200044 NIA	APRILIANI 21 21 42

45 22090200045 22090200045 HUSNUL
KHOTIMAH 22 22 44

46 22090200046 22090200046 AHMAD	ALBA
PRAYOGA

47 22090200047 22090200047 SULAIMAN 24 24 48
Skor	Rata-Rata 27.89 27.89 27.89
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Ketua	Panitia,

NIP.
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UJIAN	AKHIR	SEMESTER	FALSAFAH	DAN	TEORI	KEPERAWATAN	(	0902005/1A)	2022/2023
GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta

UAS_FIK_Falsafah	&	Teori
Keperawatan_Ganjil2022 Skor Skor	Skala

10050
1 22090200001 22090200001 BAYU	GILANG	UTAMA 22 22 44
2 22090200002 22090200002 RIV'A	KOHONGIA 24 24 48

3 22090200003 22090200003 CIKAR	INDAH
SANDRINA 32 32 64

4 22090200004 22090200004 FACHRIYAH	ADISTHY
AZ	ZAHRA 19 19 38

5 22090200005 22090200005 ANDINI	MEDIA
SEPTIANI 19 19 38

6 22090200006 22090200006 SYIFA	FAUZIYAH
ANDINI 22 22 44

7 22090200007 22090200007 MUHAMAD	YANDI
SAPUTRA 22 22 44

8 22090200008 22090200008 ALZENA	FATHIYYAH
PUTRI	ICHSAN 17 17 34

9 22090200009 22090200009 GHEFIRA	EKA	NUR
AZZARA

10 22090200010 22090200010 SHINTA	NUR	‘	AINI 15 15 30
11 22090200011 22090200011 NAZWA	FITRIANSYAH 31 31 62
12 22090200012 22090200012 NABILLAH	HASSANAH 25 25 50
13 22090200013 22090200013 BISYIR	ISLAM 15 15 30

14 22090200014 22090200014 VANEHA	PUTRI
ARNELITA 21 21 42

15 22090200015 22090200015 RIZKI	NADILA 21 21 42
16 22090200016 22090200016 MUTIARA	ZAHIRA 26 26 52

17 22090200017 22090200017 HILDA	FACHRAINI
SYAWALIA 21 21 42

18 22090200018 22090200018 TASYA	TRI	ANANDA 30 30 60

19 22090200019 22090200019 FARIZ	RANGGA	ALIF
POHAN

20 22090200020 22090200020 DWI	AZMI	SUKMAWATI 28 28 56
21 22090200021 22090200021 Rifqi	Nur	Alimuddin 27 27 54

22 22090200022 22090200022 KAMESWARI	NABILA
MARIAM 34 34 68

23 22090200023 22090200023 MUHAMMAD	YUNUS 26 26 52

24 22090200024 22090200024 HAFIZHAH	DIYANAH
ZHAFIRAH 21 21 42

25 22090200025 22090200025 TIARA.	R.P 18 18 36

26 22090200026 22090200026 IFANNY	MUDHIAH
MELCHANIA 22 22 44

27 22090200027 22090200027 VIVI	ANDRIANI 30 30 60
28 22090200028 22090200028 LIDYA	ROSITA	DEWI 29 29 58

29 22090200029 22090200029 AULIA	PRADITA
SETIANINGRUM 19 19 38

30 22090200030 22090200030 DYZHA	SABRINA	ALLEA
NAZWA 19 19 38

31 22090200031 22090200031 GITA	WANDA	PUSPITA 19 19 38
32 22090200032 22090200032 RIADUSH	SOLIHIN 17 17 34
33 22090200033 22090200033 DESTI	DWI	SAFITRI

34 22090200034 22090200034 RAHAYU	HANAN
LABIBAH 21 21 42

35 22090200035 22090200035 MAGAFIRAH	AZAHWA
POLHAUPESSY 18 18 36

36 22090200036 22090200036 OKI	RIZKIA
AINURAHMA	DINIAR 28 28 56



37 22090200037 22090200037 JINGGA	SYLVANA 29 29 58
38 22090200038 22090200038 NADIRA	BARI	AMANDA 22 22 44

39 22090200039 22090200039 DEVINA	AULIA
DAMAYANTI 17 17 34

40 22090200040 22090200040 SAFIKA	SYABIAH 35 35 70
41 22090200041 22090200041 CITRA	NURUL	INSANI 22 22 44

42 22090200042 22090200042 FATIHA	NAHDA
AQHILAH 24 24 48

43 22090200043 22090200043 RENDY	ARDIKA
HIDAYATULLOH 19 19 38

44 22090200044 22090200044 NIA	APRILIANI 22 22 44
45 22090200045 22090200045 HUSNUL	KHOTIMAH 21 21 42
46 22090200046 22090200046 AHMAD	ALBA	PRAYOGA
47 22090200047 22090200047 SULAIMAN 19 19 38

Skor	Rata-Rata 22.98 22.98 22.98
	

Jakarta,	23	Januari	2023
Ketua	Panitia,

NIP.
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UAS HER-0902005/1A-FALSAFAH DAN TEORI KEPERAWATAN 2022/2023 GANJIL

No. Kode Peserta No. Referensi Nama Peserta
UAS_FIK_Falsafah & Teori Keperawatan_Ganjil2022

Skor
50

1 22090200001 22090200001 BAYU GILANG UTAMA 32 32
2 22090200002 22090200002 RIV'A KOHONGIA
3 22090200003 22090200003 CIKAR INDAH SANDRINA
4 22090200004 22090200004 FACHRIYAH ADISTHY AZ ZAHRA 31 31
5 22090200005 22090200005 ANDINI MEDIA SEPTIANI 32 32
6 22090200006 22090200006 SYIFA FAUZIYAH ANDINI
7 22090200007 22090200007 MUHAMAD YANDI SAPUTRA
8 22090200008 22090200008 ALZENA FATHIYYAH PUTRI ICHSAN
9 22090200009 22090200009 GHEFIRA EKA NUR AZZARA
10 22090200010 22090200010 SHINTA NUR ‘ AINI 30 30
11 22090200011 22090200011 NAZWA FITRIANSYAH
12 22090200012 22090200012 NABILLAH HASSANAH 34 34
13 22090200013 22090200013 BISYIR ISLAM 31 31
14 22090200014 22090200014 VANEHA PUTRI ARNELITA 32 32
15 22090200015 22090200015 RIZKI NADILA
16 22090200016 22090200016 MUTIARA ZAHIRA 41 41
17 22090200017 22090200017 HILDA FACHRAINI SYAWALIA
18 22090200018 22090200018 TASYA TRI ANANDA
19 22090200019 22090200019 FARIZ RANGGA ALIF POHAN
20 22090200020 22090200020 DWI AZMI SUKMAWATI 35 35
21 22090200021 22090200021 Rifqi Nur Alimuddin
22 22090200022 22090200022 KAMESWARI NABILA MARIAM
23 22090200023 22090200023 MUHAMMAD YUNUS
24 22090200024 22090200024 HAFIZHAH DIYANAH ZHAFIRAH 33 33
25 22090200025 22090200025 TIARA. R.P 30 30
26 22090200026 22090200026 IFANNY MUDHIAH MELCHANIA 34 34
27 22090200027 22090200027 VIVI ANDRIANI
28 22090200028 22090200028 LIDYA ROSITA DEWI
29 22090200029 22090200029 AULIA PRADITA SETIANINGRUM 38 38
30 22090200030 22090200030 DYZHA SABRINA ALLEA NAZWA
31 22090200031 22090200031 GITA WANDA PUSPITA 33 33
32 22090200032 22090200032 RIADUSH SOLIHIN 30 30
33 22090200033 22090200033 DESTI DWI SAFITRI
34 22090200034 22090200034 RAHAYU HANAN LABIBAH
35 22090200035 22090200035 MAGAFIRAH AZAHWA POLHAUPESSY
36 22090200036 22090200036 OKI RIZKIA AINURAHMA DINIAR
37 22090200037 22090200037 JINGGA SYLVANA
38 22090200038 22090200038 NADIRA BARI AMANDA 35 35
39 22090200039 22090200039 DEVINA AULIA DAMAYANTI 26 26
40 22090200040 22090200040 SAFIKA SYABIAH
41 22090200041 22090200041 CITRA NURUL INSANI 35 35
42 22090200042 22090200042 FATIHA NAHDA AQHILAH 29 29



43 22090200043 22090200043 RENDY ARDIKA HIDAYATULLOH 28 28
44 22090200044 22090200044 NIA APRILIANI 37 37
45 22090200045 22090200045 HUSNUL KHOTIMAH 37 37
46 22090200046 22090200046 AHMAD ALBA PRAYOGA
47 22090200047 22090200047 SULAIMAN 22 22

Skor Rata-Rata 32.39 32.39
 

Jakarta, 26 Januari 2023
Ketua Panitia,

NIP.


